P
R
O
D
U
C
T
P

– Bracket: Stainless steel
 Suitable for surface mounting
Ordering guide
Light source information
– 50 000 hours rated life (@L70, Ta 25 °C)
–  2200 lm (19 W), 4200 lm (38 W), 6300 lm (55 W), up to 116 lm/W
– Colour temperature 3000 K, 4000 K and 5700 K in one product
– CRI 80
– MacAdam (initial): 4
MWS: microwave presence sensor    COR: corridor function
Presence sensor with corridor function
Julie’s microwave sensor option with corridor function will
ensure that you never walk in the dark. The settings are fully
adjustable, with the additional benefi t of a daylight sensor.
10m
4m
6m
4m
Controlability
Light distribution
Julie Vario LED
4200 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 8 %
DLOR: 92 %
LOR: 100 %
4008001200
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150
0
–150
±180
00400 00
111 lm/W
Description SAP Code
JULIE VAR LED 600 2200 830/40/57 96649388
JULIE VAR LED 1200 4200 830/40/57 96649389
JULIE VAR LED 1500 6300 830/40/57 96649390
JULIE VAR LED 600 2200 830/40/57 MWSCOR 96649391
JULIE VAR LED 1200 4200 830/40/57 MWSCOR 96649392
JULIE VAR LED 1500 6300 830/40/57 MWSCOR 96649393
Emergency versions
JULIE VAR LED 600 2200 830/40/57 E2 96649394
JULIE VAR LED 1200 4200 830/40/57 E2 96649395
JULIE VAR LED 1500 6300 830/40/57 E2 96649396
JULIE VARLED600 2200 830/40/57 MWSCOR E2 96649397
JULIE VARLED1200 4200 830/40/57 MWSCOR E2 96649398
JULIE VARLED1500 6300 830/40/57 MWSCOR E2 96649399
Spare parts
JULIE LED Spare Mount Kit 96628409
Sensitivity 50 %, 100 %
Time 5 s, 30 s, 1 min, 10 min
lux 2 lux, 10 lux, 50 lux, disable
Stand-by time 0 sec, 30 sec, 20 min, endless
Dimming Level 10 %, 20 %, 30 %, 50 %
Sensor range
at 100 % sensitivity
L W H
JULIE VAR LED 600 2200 830/40/57 632 103 78
JULIE VAR LED 1200 4200 830/40/57 1232 103 78
JULIE VAR LED 1500 6300 830/40/57 1532 103 78
L
W

– Quick and easy installation
– Suitable for BESA fi xing
Ordering guide
Eyelid trim BLK Eyelid trim WHBezel trim WHBezel trim BLK
MWS: microwave presence sensor
WH: white; BLK: black
Sensor range
6m
6m
6m
4mat 100 % sensitivity
120180
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150–150
±180
Description SAP Code
LARA VARIOFLEX 250 1200 BEZEL TRIM WH 96635288
LARA VARIOFLEX 300 2200 BEZEL TRIM WH 96635290
LARA VARIOFLEX 300 2200 MWS BEZELTRIM WH 96635291
LARA VARIOFLEX 250 1200 EM BEZEL TRIM WH 96635541
LARA VARIOFLEX 300 2200 EM BEZEL TRIM WH 96635543
LARAVARIOFLEX300 2200 MWS & E2 BEZEL TRIM WH 96635544
Accessories
LARA/SARA BEZEL TRIM 250 BK 96635294
LARA/SARA EYELID TRIM 250 WH 96635295
LARA/SARA EYELID TRIM 250 BK 96635296
LARA/SARA BEZEL TRIM 300 BK 96635298
LARA/SARA EYELID TRIM 300 WH 96635299
LARA/SARA EYELID TRIM 300 BK 96635300
Ø
LARA LED 250 250
LARA LED 300 300
Ø
75
Facilitating life
A sensor to fulfi ll all your needs and requirements
Easy to program via dip switches directly on the sensor itself
to suit various indoor and outdoor applications.
Controllability (default)
Portfolio overview
Detection Area 100% / 50 %
Hold Time 5 s(testing) / 5 min / 15min / 30 min
Standby level
corridor function 10 %
Standby period 0s / 5 min / 15 min / never off
Daylight Sensor OFF: MWS only
5 on / 7,5 off  lux: external pedestrian walkway
100 on / 150 off  lux: Internal Circulation Areas
(corridors and stairs), Stockrooms and Storerooms
200 on / 300 off  lux: Internal Washrooms,
Toilets and Cloakrooms
Mode Microwave Sensor + Daylight / Photocell only

bracket (0 – 300 °)
–  Pre-wired with 3m mains cable
Ordering guide
Integral photocell (Default)
Description SAP Code
4000 K
LEO FLEX IP66 80W 840 PC W3M 96651538
LEO FLEX IP66 120W 840 PC W3M 96651539
LEO FLEX IP66 190W 840 PC W3M 96651540
LEO FLEX IP66 300W 840 PC W3M 96651542
LEO FLEX IP66 350W 840 PC W3M 96651543
5000 K
LEO FLEX IP66 80W 850 PC W3M 96651533
LEO FLEX IP66 120W 850 PC W3M 96651534
LEO FLEX IP66 190W 850 PC W3M 96651535
LEO FLEX IP66 300W 850 PC W3M 96651536
LEO FLEX IP66 350W 850 PC W3M 96651537
L W H
LEO FLEX IP66 80W 330 56 359
LEO FLEX IP66 120W 330 56 419
LEO FLEX IP66 190W 380 56 469
LEO FLEX IP66 300W/350W 523 72 634
Facilitating life
L W
H
-30
0
30
60
120–120
–90 90
–60
150
0
–150
±180
3000
6000
9000
12 000
15 000
Portfolio overview
Corrosion Class C4
for more
challenging areas
PC sensor
with
advanced
setting
possibilities
Remarkably slim
at only 56 mm
(72 mm for 300 W/350W)
Tilted Bracket
for easy
mounting
Tilted Bracket
for easy
mounting
3 m cable lead
No matter if Leo is used outside or even inside for diff erent
applications (e.g. industrial areas) its integral photocell can be
easily set via dip switches on the back of the product. It enables
four settings to suit your application at the time of installation.
Setting 1: 10 Lux on/30 Lux off
Setting 2: 25Lux on/75Lux off
Setting 3: 200Lux on/300Lux off
Setting 4: Disable
–  Effi  ciency up to 146 lm/W
– Colour temperature 4000 K and 5000 K
–   50 000 hours rated life (@L80, Ta 25 °C)
–  CRI ≥ 80
–  MacAdam (initial): 5

	– 3 W charge rate, 0.5 W standby
	– 0 °C to +40 °C
Ordering guide
Description SAP Code
EVE LED DISK D40 E2NM 96294619
140
17
Ø85
35
Easy to install and energy
effi  cient, Eric is a versatile
emergency exit luminaire
� Energy effi  cient LED with reliable lithium iron
phosphate battery
� Low 3 W standby power consumption
� One Box Solution – for surface ceiling/
wall mounting and comes with a full set of
pictograms for single or double sided installations
� Easy installation: Large terminal block and cable
entry
� 24 m viewing distance
� Luminaire 5 year warranty
� Battery 3 year warranty
� Complies to AS/NZS 2293
Ideal for …
24 m viewing
distance
3 hours
emergency
duration
50 000 hours
lifetime
350 × 73 ×
208 mm
Low 3 W
standby power
consumption
Offi  ces and
meeting rooms
  Eric
LED Exit Luminaire
Circulation corridors
Public entrance areas
Stairwells
Storage facilitiesReception areas
24 m
36
Light source information
	– �50 000 hours rated life (1 ºC to 40 ºC)
	– �3 W
Material/FinishInstallation/Mounting
	– Body: Polycarbonate
	– Diffuser: Polycarbonate
�Wall, Ceiling single sided and
double sided
Ordering guide
Specification
	– Class II electrical
	– Maintained, manual test switch
	– AS/NZS 2293
	– 24 m viewing distance
	– C0 – D12.5, C90 – D8 spacing classification
Description SAP Code
ERIC LED EXIT 24M E2M 96294618
73350
213
37
TH
O
R
N
EC
O
.C
O
M
THORNeco THORNecoLED
20 20
2222
THORNeco is constantly developing and improving its products.
All descriptions, illustrations, drawings and specifications in this
publication present only general particulars and shall not form
part of any contract. The right is reserved to change specifications
without prior notification or public announcement. All goods
supplied by the company are supplied subject to the company’s
General Conditions of Sale, a copy of which is available on request.
All measurements are in millimetres and weights in kilograms
unless otherwise stated.
EN-AU/2022
This catalogue was supplied to you by:
Contact.Contact.
NSW - Headquarters
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
2/7 Millner Avenue
Horsley Park, NSW 2175 Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
NSW – Light Centre
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
306 Pacific Highway
Crows Nest, NSW 2065 Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
VIC
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
163 Epsom Road
Flemington, VIC 3031 Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
QLD
ZG Lighting Australia Pty Ltd
Suite 4B, 51 Alfred Street
Fortitude Valley, QLD 4006 Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
WA
SCOPE LIGHTING PTY. LTD.
14 Christable Way
Landsdale, 6065 WA Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
SA
LEDA Lighting Solutions
3 Prescott Court
Hallett Cove, 5158 SA Australia
T +61 1300 139 965
TAS
Watts Lighting
U4/4 Higson Street
Midway Point, TAS 7171 Australia
T +61 1300 139 965